

SC No. 126/18
State Vs. Shahjaman @ Saju
FIR No. 960/17
PS S.P. Badli
U/s. 302/392/397/34 IPC

10.09.2021

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.
Ms. Puja Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
Accused not produced from JC.

Today case was fixed for PE. No PW is present.
In these circumstances, matter is adjourned.
Put up for PE on 25.11.2021.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 10.09.2021