

SC No. 126/18
State Vs. Shahjaman @ Saju
FIR No. 960/17
PS S.P. Badli
U/s. 302/392/397/34 IPC

28.04.2022

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused produced from JC.

Ms. Pooja Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

Case is fixed for PE. **PW20 ASI Shailender Singh, PW21 HC Rajender and PW22 HC Bhupinder Singh** are present, examined and discharged.

Put up for RPE on **01.08.2022**.

PWs mentioned at serial no. 1, 10 & 23 alongwith IO and MHC (M) be summoned for the NDOH.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 28.04.2022